
Colour(s)

   Track suspended luminaire for LINEAR LED module(s), maximum 4 378 lumens

  CRI of 80

  MacAdam Ellipse : 3 SDCM

  Available in 3 000 K and 4 000 K

  50 000 hours lamp life (L80B10)

  Luminous efficiency of system up to 168,5 lm/W

  Optic composed of a lens and an individual reflector for each module

  3 circuits track adaptor

  Housing made of prelacquered steel

  Static heat sink

  Standard body length : 300 mm

  Driver(s) : Fixed, Dimmable DALI (CDIMMDALI), Casambi, Connect

 Option : Version for 48V rail

WALL WASHERS LEDLS 5121-F LED

Standards

Class I | IP 20 | 650°

Beam(s)

U
P

D
A

T
E

 (
M

M
/D

D
/Y

Y
) 

: 
0

4
/1

0
/2

0
2

4

22, rue Molière - BP369 - 59057 ROUBAIX Cedex 01 (Lille) FRANCE - Tel. : +33 (0) 320 81 50 00 - Fax : +33 (0) 320 81 50 19 - Email : contact@trato.fr - Web : www.trato.fr

Dimensions

ITEM LENGTH CONSUMPTION
LUMINOUS 

FLUX
SYSTEM

EFFICIENCY
COLOUR

TEMPERATURE
CRI

EFFICIENCY
ENERGY CLASS

LS 5121-F LED - 2200-830 640 mm 16,3W 2259 lumens 138,6 lm/W 3000 K 80 C

LS 5121-F LED - 2200-840 640 mm 16,3W 2364 lumens 145 lm/W 4000 K 80 C

LS 5121-F LED - 4200-830 1280 mm 26W 4184 lumens 161,1 lm/W 3000 K 80 C

LS 5121-F LED - 4200-840 1280 mm 26W 4378 lumens 168,5 lm/W 4000 K 80 C

43 mm

30 mm

640 mm / 1280 mm

*Configuration can be arranged upon request.

Driver(s)


